GParts No.

FM1336139

SA93186387

V0271643

V0271644

V0272456

V0274298

V0274378

V030812651

V031201010

V031201011

V031340604

V030639875

V030889072

V031280051

V09173872

OP1603254 -

Ni40202
-JGO1A

Parts

OE ref

1336139

93186387

271643

271644

272456

31329980

274378

30812651

31201010

31201011

31340604

30639875

30889072

31340686

9173872

1603254

40202
JGO1A

Name

Wheel hub

Wheel bearing

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

Wheel hub

CAR

Ford

Saab

\Volvo

Volvo

\Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Volvo

Opel

Nissan

MODEL

Focus 2
9-3
760

740, 760, 940, 960

S70, V70 (-00),

V70 XC (-00), C70
S60 (-09), S80 (-06),
V70 (00-08), V70 XC (01-) /
850, S70, V70 (-00),
V70 XC (-00), C70

S40 (-04), V40

S60 (-09), S80 (-06),
V70 (00-08), V70 XC (01-) /

XC90

C30, S40 (04-),
V50, C70 (06-)

XC90

S40 (-04), V40

C30, S40 (04-),
V50, C70 (06-)

S60 (-09), S80 (-06),
V70 (00-08), V70 XC (01-) /

Astra

Juke, Qashgai, X-Trail Il

YEARMAX YEARMAX

2004

2003

1988

1988

1999

1999

1994

1996

2000

2003

2004

2003

1996

2004

1999

2004

2007

2011

2010

1990

1994

2005

2009

1998

2000

2009

2012

2011

2013

2004

2013

2009

Info

with
fastening
bolts

with
fastening
bolts
with
fastening
bolts

with
fastening
bolts



